



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	09/09/2022	Version No.:	VI
----------------------	------------	--------------	----

John Lewis Stock Number	77094812
Name	Laura's Duo of Fudge Salted Caramel & Butter
Ingredients	Sugar, Salted Butter 18% (Milk , Salt), Sweetened Condensed Milk (Milk , Sugar), Glucose Syrup, Golden Syrup, Sea Salt 0.5%, Emulsifier Soya Lecithin, Natural Flavouring. Sugar, Butter 18% (Milk , Salt), Sweetened Condensed Milk (Milk , Sugar), Glucose Syrup, Golden Syrup, Emulsifier Soya Lecithin, Fondant (Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Water) Salt.
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	Traces of peanuts, nuts, soya, wheat, egg.
Net Quantity	400g
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight. Optimum temperatures 10-22°C; 70% max relative humidity.
Manufacturer's name and address	Laura's Confectionery Ltd
Instructions for use	Ready to eat
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	
Energy (kJ/kcal)	2214/530
Fat	28.8
Of which saturated	25.8
Carbohydrate	64
Of which sugars	63.4
Fibre	1.6
Protein	2.8
Salt	0.05
Alcoholic Strength	0
Suitable for vegetarians	No
Suitable for vegans	No

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	No
Free from alcohol	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	No
Free from artificial colours	No